
Public Holidays in Tanzania in 2018 

Date Weekday Holiday Name Holiday Type 

Jan 1 Monday New Year's Day  Public Holiday 

Jan 12 Friday Zanzibar Revolution Day  Public Holiday 

Mar 30 Friday Good Friday  Public Holiday 

Apr 2 Monday Easter Monday Public Holiday 

Apr 7 Saturday Karume Day  Public Holiday 

Apr 26 Thursday Union Day  Public Holiday 

May 1 Tuesday Worker's Day  Public Holiday 

Jun 15 Friday Eid el Fitri** Public Holiday 

Jul 7 Saturday Saba Saba  Public Holiday 

Aug 8 Wednesday Peasants' Day  Public Holiday 

Aug 22 Wednesday Eid el Hajj** Public Holiday 

Oct 14 Sunday Mwalimu Nyerere Day  Public Holiday 

Nov 21 Wednesday Prophet's Birthday** Public Holiday 

Dec 9 Sunday Republic Day  Public Holiday 

Dec 25 Tuesday Christmas Day  Public Holiday 

Dec 26 Wednesday Boxing Day  Public Holiday 

 

** These holidays change from year to year depending on the sighting of the new moon. 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/new-year-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/zanzibar-revolution-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/good-friday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/easter-monday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/karume-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/union-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/workers-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/eid-el-fitri
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/international-trade-fair
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/peasant-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/eid-el-hajj
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/mwalimu-nyerere-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/maulid-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/republic-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/christmas-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/tanzania/boxing-day

